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From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Kevin Nicholson [KNicholson@NACDS.org] 

10/12/2012 3:48:46 PM 

Rosen, Burt [/O=PURDUE/OU=Purdue US/cn=Recipients/cn=rosenbu]; Aaron Gilson [amgilson@wisc.edu]; Adam 

Chrisney [Adam.Chrisney@ppsv.com]; Alec Stone [astone@ons.org]; Alice Mead [apm@gwpharm.com]; Alyson 

Lewis [alewis@madisonassoc.com]; Amy Goldstein [agoldstein@aapainmanage.org]; Andrea Best 

[andrea .best@abbott.com]; Anita Ducca [aducca@hdmanet.org]; Anita Roach [aroach@ichelp.org]; Ashli Douglas 

[adouglas@sjm.com]; Barbara Gordon [bgordon@ichelp.org]; Bennett, Pamela (Gov't Affairs) 

[/O=PURDUE/OU=Purdue US/cn=Sales and Marketing - Field/cn=BennettP]; Brian Gallagher 

[bgallagher@aphanet.org]; Brian Munroe [munroe.brian@endo.com]; Caroline Schell has [cmoody2@corus.jnj.com]; 

Catherine Underwood [cunderwood@amctec.com]; Cathrine Dratz [catherine.dratz@abbott.com]; Cathy 

Trzaskawka [trzaskawka.catharine@endo.com]; Christy Torkildson [torkc@sbcglobal.net]; Cindy Steinberg 

[csteinberg@rcn.com]; Claudia Campbell [campbecfunl@yahoo.com]; Crystal Muilenburg 

[muilenburg_crystal@allergan.com]; Dara Mann [dara.mann@abbott.com]; Darrel C.Jodrey[djodrey@its.jnj.com]; 

David E. Joranson [joranson@wisc.edu]; David Swankin [davidswankin@cacenter.org]; David Woodmansee 

[david.woodrnansee@cancer.org]; Dee Delezene Browers [dee@uspainfoundation.org]; Donna Kalauokalani 

[dkalauokalani@yahoo.com]; Dr. Alfred Anderson [aanderson@medpainmanagement.com]; Elizabeth Ernst 

[elizabeth.ernst@boehringer-ingelheim.com]; Erensen, Jennifer [/O=PURDUE/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE 

GROUP (FYDIBOH F23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=Erensje]; Eric Rasmussen [erasmussen@pattonboggs.com]; Erin 

Morton [erin.rnorton@dbr.com]; Gail Amalia B. Katz [gamaliabkatz@gmail.com]; Grant Erdel 

[Grant.Erdel@tevapharm.org]; Greg Hicks [greg.hicks@boehringer-ingelheim.com]; Greg Thomas 

[thomas.gregory@endo.com]; Jack Kalavritinos [jack.kalavritinos@covidien.com]; James Lavery 

[james.lavery@abbott.com]; Janet Favero Chambers [jan.chambers@fmcpaware.org]; Janet McUlsky 

[janet.mculsky@pfizer.com]; Jeremy Scott [jeremy.scott@dbr.com]; Jerold Roschwalb [jroschwalb@msn.com]; Jerry 

Hall [jerry.hall@abbott.com]; Jewell We ll born [jwellborn@hdmanet.org]; Ji llian Manley [jillian@aapainmanage.org]; 

Jim Broatch [jwbroatch@aol.com]; Jody Green [jody.green@rrnpdc.org]; Jonathan Keyserling 

[jkeyserling@nhpco.org]; Joy Buck [jbuck@hsc.wvu.edu]; Judi Lund Person [jlundperson@nhpco.org]; June Dahl PhD 

[jldahl@wisc.edu]; Justine Coffey [jcoffey@ashp.org]; Kaelan Hollon [khollon@phrma.org]; Karen Davis 

[kdavis@nhpco.org]; Karina Tabor [Karina.Tabor@cancer.org]; Katherine Sharpe [ksharpe@cancer.org]; Kathleen 

Strauser [kstrauser@highwaterpartners.net]; Kathryn Tucker [ktucker@compassionandchoices.org]; Kathy Sapp 

[kathy.sapp@tevapharm.com]; Kendra Calhoun [kcalhoun@amputee-coalition.org]; Kevin L. Zacharoff 

[kzacharoff@inflexxion.com]; Keysha Brooks-Coley [keysha.brooks-coley@cancer.org]; Kirn Elting 

[kim .elting@sjmneuro.com]; Kristen Freitas [kfreitas@hdmanet.org]; Kristen Hedstrom 

[kristen.hedstrom@bsci.com]; Kristen Pulatie [kpulatie@connect2amc.com]; Kristin Recchiuti 

[KRecchiu@its.jnj.com]; Lenore Duensing [lduensing@aapainmanage.org]; Linda Kitlinski 

[Kitlinski.Linda@Endo.com]; Lisa Pearlstein [1.pearlstein@asawash.org]; Lisa Robin [lrobin@fsmb.org]; Loyce Pace 

[loyce.pace@livestrong.org]; Luke Poppish [luke.poppish@rmpdc.org]; Maegan Martin [mmartin@fsmb.org]; 

Malcolm Monaghan [MMonagh4@its.jnj.com]; Marcia Lee Taylor [marcialee_taylor@drugfree.org]; Marcie Bough 

[mbough@aphanet.org]; Marsha Stanton [mstanton@horizonpharma.com]; Matt Gunderman 

[rnatthew.gunderman@bsci.com]; Meredith Smith [meredith.srnith@abbott.com]; Michael Klimaszewski 

[mklimaszewski1202@gmail.com]; Michael Mattoon [michael.mattoon@bsci.com]; Micke Brown 

[micke.a.brown@gmail.com]; Mike Hall [mhall@madisonassoc.com]; Mike Heffernan 

[mheffernan@collegiumpharma.com]; Myra Christopher [mchristopher@practicalbioethics.org]; Natacha Pires 

[npires@neuropathy.org]; Natalie Hamm [natalie.hamm@cancer.org]; Nicole Kelly [nicolekelly@verizon.net]; Patrick 

Coyne [user479069@aol.com]; Patrick Toalson [p.toalson@l illy.com]; Paul Arnstein [pmarnstein@partners.org]; Paul 

Gileno [uspainfoundation@gmail.com]; Paul Scott O'Neill [pso@dcbalaw.com]; Paul, llisa Halpern 

[ilisa .halpernpaul@dbr.com]; Penney Cowan [pcowan@pacbell.net]; Peter Slone [peter.b.slone@medtronic.com]; 

Peter Van Pelt [pvanpelt@aphanet.org]; Philip Saigh Jr. [psaigh@connect2arnc.com]; Rebecca Kirch 

[rkirch@cancer.org]; Regina Kaurich [gina@nadona .org]; Robert Saner [robert.saner@ppsv.com]; Robert Twill man 

[btwillman@aapainmanage.org]; Robyn Kohn [RKohn@its.jnj.com]; Ronna Hauser [ronna.hauser@ncpanet.org]; 

Rosemary Garza [rosemary.garza@medtronic.com]; Westberry, Ryan 
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CC: 

Subject: 

[/O=PURDUE/OU=AUSYD/cn=Recipients/cn=westbry]; Salley Welsh [sallyw@hpna.org]; Scott M. Fishman 

[smfishman@ucdavis.edu]; Sharon Brigner (SBrigner@phrma.org) [SBrigner@phrma.org]; Sharon Stancliff 

[stancliff@harmreduction.org]; Shaw, Solana [/O=PURDUE/OU=Purdue US/cn=Recipients/cn=E78FF8CA]; Stacey 

Beckhardt [sbeckhardt@healthac-llc.com]; Stephen Porada [sp@paineducators.org]; Steve LaPierre 

[Steve.LaPierre@bsci.com]; Stewart Leavitt [stew202@comcast.net]; Sue Thau [suerthau@aol.com]; Susan Rogers 

[susan.k.rogers@verizon.net]; Tamara Sloan [tamara@valinet.com]; Theresa Connor 

[tconnor@compassionandchoices.org]; Tiller, Kimberley [/O=PURDUE/OU=Purdue US/cn=Recipients/cn=TillerK]; 

Timothy Byrne [Byrne.Timothy@endo.com]; Tina Tockarshewsky [ttockars@neuropathy.org]; Tom O'Donnell 

[TOdonnell@NACDS.org]; Wade Delk [wdelk@goAMP.com]; Whitney Englander [englander@harmreduction.org]; 

Windy Y. Carson-Smith [carsonco@aol.com] 

Carol Kelly [CKelly@NACDS.org] 

Conference Call re Opposing the Rescheduling of Hydrocodone Products 

Next Wednesday, NACDS will host a conference call for members of the Pain Care Forum who are planning to testify in 
opposition to the rescheduling of combination hydrocodone products into Schedule II at the Oct 29-30 FDA public hearing. 

We would like to coordinate our messages and make sure all the relevant points will be covered. 

Please join us if you can . Conference call info is below: 

Wednesday, October 17, 2012 
1 :00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. EDT 
888-450-5996, pass code: 608936#. 
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